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New Hampshire Judicial Retirement Plan

1st Quarter

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Interest
Dividends
Employee Contributions
Employer Contributions

Total Income

Expense
Administrative Services
Fiduciary Fees
Executive Director
Federal Payroll Taxes
Insurance
Trustee Payments
Payments to Beneficiaries
Payroll Expenses
SUTA TAX

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Investment Activities
Gain or Loss on Investment Activities
Unrealized Gain (Loss)
Realized Gain (Loss)
Capital Gain - Long Term
Capital Gain - Short Term

Total investment Activities

Net Investment Activities

Net Income and Investment Activities

Dividends

Cash

Baird Int.

Baird Aggregate

Magnitude Int.

Metro West

Vanguard Growth Index
Vanguard Developed Markets
Vanguard Inst Index

Harbor Core Bond

Total Dividend

Unrealized Gain (Loss)

Metro West

Baird Intermediate Bond Fund
Baird Aggregate Bond

Cohen & Steers Inst. Realty
Conestoga FDS Small Cap
Harbor Core Bond

Dodge & Cox

DWS Rreef

Schwab Fundamental US Large Cap
Vanguard Developed Markets
Vanguard Institutional Index
Vanguard Growth

Magnitude International Class A
American Funds Euro

William Blair Small Cap
Schwab Cap Tr

Total Unrealized Gain (Loss)

1st Quarter

1,059.00
469,855.30
312,584.16

1,804,067.08

2,587,565.54

42,386.56
15,000.00
12,000.00
918.00
25,591.00
7,875.00
2,235,814.05
596.24

54.00
2,340,234.85

247,330.69

4,681,351.33
(1,302,614.68)

40,529.75

2,738.97

_—

3,422,005.37

3,422,005.37

——

3,669,336.06

27,823.94
134,876.56
41,700.45
28,846.24
123,260.72
9,287.40
18,770.67
51,580.78
33,708.54

469,855.30

1,963,312.43
71,524.58
(168,968.94)
(28,283.62)
76,673.28
139,035.31
108,513.55
79,178.96
456,756.87
146,262.08
973,665.70
351,876.93
131,233.10
255,936.47
80,865.66
43,768.97

4,681,351.33
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New Hampshire Judicial Retirement Plan

Balance Sheet
1st Quarter

1st Quarter

ASSETS
Current Assets

Bank of New Hampshire 16-00-5895-3-6 85,983,130.18

American Funds Euro 3,695,672.34
Conestoga FDS Small Cap 2,195,644.07
Baird Intermediate Bond Fund 14,782,422.12
BNH Savings - Cash 1,474,978.41
Cohen & Steers Insti Realty 2,316,731.09
Harbor Core Bond 14,205,742 22
Dodge & Cox 3,572,491.64
DWS Rreef Real Estate 3,793,992.07
Magnitude International Class A 4,754,395.06
Schwab Fundamental US Large Co 7,047,859.45
Vanguard Inst. Index Fund 15,761,866.26
Vanguard Developed Markets 3,310,051.23
Vanguard Growth Index Fund 6,837,644.48
William Blair Small Cap 2,233,639.74
Community Bank Investment 27,292.47
Bank of New Hampshire 851055152 522,067.13
Total Checking and Investment Accounts 86,532,489.78
Total Current Assets 86,532,489.78
86,532,489.78

TOTAL ASSETS

—_——

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity - 1/1/2008
Net Investment Activities 2008

51,784,810.90
(17,068,700.35)

Net Investment Activities 2009 1,355,634.95
Net Investment Activities 2010 2,204,058.66
Net Investment Activities 2011 (2,289,321.78)
Net Investment Activities 2012 2,769,221.90
Net Investment Activities 2013 5,183,281.07
Net Investment Activities 2014 2,447,157.88
New Investment Activities 2015 (66,159.60)
Net Investment Activities 2016 3,219,386.47
Net Investment Activities 2017 7,735,107.50
Net Investment Activities 2018 (2,754,692.92)
Net Investment Activities 2019 10,113,130.53
Net Investment Activities 2020 7,999,819.67
9,442,916,36

Net Investment Activities 2021
Net Investment Activities 2022
Net Investment Activities 2023
Net Investment Activities 2024 to date

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

(10,321,557.46)
11,109,059.94
3,669,336.06

86,532.482.78
86,532,489.78
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